Schedule for PCOLS Web-Based Training Sessions


	November 2009

	Tuesday, Nov. 3

Agency / Organization Program Coordinator

13:00-15:30 Eastern Time
	Wednesday, Nov. 4

Resource / Financial Manager

10:00-12:00 Eastern Time
	

	Tuesday, Nov. 10

Approving / Billing 
Official
13:00-15:30 Eastern Time
	
	Thursday, Nov. 12
Cardholder
10:00-11:00 Eastern Time

	Tuesday, Nov. 17
Approving / Billing 
Official Supervisor
13:00-15:00 Eastern Time
	Wednesday, Nov. 18
Cardholder Supervisor

10:00-11:30 Eastern Time
	


	December 2009

	Tuesday, Dec. 1
Resource / Financial Manager

13:00-15:00 Eastern Time
	Wednesday, Dec. 2
Agency / Organization Program Coordinator

10:00-12:30 Eastern Time
	

	Tuesday, Dec. 8
Cardholder
13:00-14:00 Eastern Time
	Wednesday, Dec. 9
Approving / Billing 
Official
10:00-12:30 Eastern Time
	

	Tuesday, Dec. 15
Cardholder Supervisor 

13:00-14:30 Eastern Time
	Wednesday, Dec. 16
Approving / Billing 
Official Supervisor
10:00-12:00 Eastern Time
	


Training Session Website:
https://webconference.saic.com/invite/?ConfRef=970387&Pin=333640
Teleconference Dial-In Information:  1-800-366-7242 (Passcode 8419463#)
Please press *6 to mute your phone after you’ve dialed in.
To unmute your phone, press #6.
** Note **:  Training sessions are on a first-come first-served basis.  To ensure that there is room available for you, please log on to the Web Conference session and dial into the Teleconference line prior to the conference session.  Each session can accommodate up to 125 connections to the conference room so it is in your best interest to log in and dial in early.  Whenever possible, please share your Web Conference and Teleconference connection with others that are interested in training at your location.
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